
Certified Coaches

Australia

Tim Sloane obstaclecoursecoaching@gmail.com
Sydney, New South
Wales

Mark Meyer onemarkm@gmail.com Horsham

Belgium
Manuel Kuster manuel.kuster70@gmail.com Sint-Niklaas

Canada
J P Siou info@btgfitness.com Abbotsford, BC

Duane Hostland Duanehostland@yahoo.com Calgary, Alberta

Parvaneh Motevalli parmim@gmail.com Vancouver

Francisco Bustamante fbustamante@hotmail.ca Gatineau Quebec

Francisco Bustamante Fbustamante@hotmail.ca Gatineau Quebec

Eric Kritsch info@ocafit.com Barrie, Ontario

Jessica Reykdal jess@kallistratekinetics.com Fort McMurray, Alberta

Reuben Celemin menoftherockcanada@gmail.com Edmonton Alberta

Yan Asselin pleinairmasa@hotmail.com Boisbriand

Candice McKnight cm.mindbodyhealth@gmail.com Calgary

Bryan Zarnett spartansgx@outlook.com Woodville, Ontario

China
Xinghui Chen Kellychen128@foxmail.com ShangHai



France
Aurore Agoni sgxcoach@spartcamp.com Bossey, Haute Savoie

Daniel Gazdag danielamborleans@gmail.com Orléans, Loiret (45)

Voisin Joffrey joffcoaching@yahoo.fr Paris

Serge FORTINI Contact@corff.fr La Bédoule

Manuel Casado manuelcasado@live.fr Angers (49)

Juny Fromont Juny.fromont@gmail.com Lyon

David le ferrand leferrand@gmx.fr Francin

Xavier Bernard bernardxa@orange.fr Marzy and Bourgogne

Julie Seban seban.julie@gmail.com Paris

Germany
Karsten Bode kontakt@body-and-mind.fitness Markt Schwaben

Bastian Daubmeier bastian@bigkahuna089.com Vaterstetten, Bavaria

Eddie Lengle knowpandafitness@gmail.com
Spangdahlem, Eifel
region

Hong Kong
Richard Yong richyong@hotmail.com Hong Kong

Italy
Giuseppe Specchia giuseppe.specchia@tiscali.it Galatina italia

Stefan Gaioni Tcfsalo2006@hotmail.com Salò (BS)

Carlo Petruzziello carlo.petruzziello@googlemail.com Rome

Valerio rahim vrahim85@gmail.com Roma

Mauro Masetti info@base190.it Canale (CN)

Mauro Masetti info@blackbullfightclub.it Alba (CN)

Roberto Red roberto@hh365.it Milano

Alberto Lorennzetto alberto@alperformanceacademy.it Verona

Gionata Martano gionata@gmail.com Agliana - Pistoia

Carmine Trunfio carminebless@hotmail.com Civitavecchia

Sebastiano Antonio Pizzo seb4pizzo@gmail.com SIRACUSA

Pablo Adrian Fogante pafrug@tiscali.it Ardea Roma

Gionata Martano Gionata@gmail.com Agliana (PT)

Valerio Rahim vrahim85@gmail.com Roma



Mauro Figliuolo mauro2101@gmail.com
Lurate Caccivio-Como
CACCIVIO

Marco Santambrogio marco.santambrogio@polimi.it Milano

Carlo Petruzziello carlo.petruzziello@gmail.com Rome

Francesco Bullado francesco.bullado@gmail.com Padova

Alessio Chianca alessiochianca@gmail.com Palagiano

Carmine Trunfio carminebless@hotmail.com Civitavecchia (Roma)

Roberto Rossi roberto@hh365.it Milano

Ramona Troia troiaramona@gmail.com Carrù

Santino Spadaro santino_spadaro@hotmail.com
Desenzano del Garda
(Brescia)

Daniele Bronzetti danielebr@libero.it
Via dei Tigli 2 - Neive
(CN)

Matteo Cavallini Info.lifeandsport@gmail.com Piacenza

Giuliano Lucidi aresteamasd@outlook.it Cerveteri/Roma

Japan
Mitsuki Takahashi leonidasathlet@gmail.com Tokyo

Tatsuyoshi Agui agu.tatsu74@gmail.com Tokyo

Kuwait
Mahdi Najafpour najafpour.m6@gmail.com Kuwait City

Abdulaziz Almujaibel a.mjaibel@gmail.com Kuwait

Mohammad Alomran mjalomran91@gmail.com Kuwait

Mohammad Jafar Mojaf86@gmail.com Kuwait City

Malaysia
Soo Shian Jee jeanmarcello@yahoo.com Tanjong Bungah

HuiYee Lee Huiyee_lee@hotmail.com Kuala Lumpur

Malta
Alan Fava alan@alanfava.com Birżebbuġa

Sandra Borg sandraleeborg101@gmail.com Mosta

Mexico
Rosario Hernández roxi922002@hotmail.com Ciudad de México



Jonathan C De la Orta jonathan@prescribe365.com Ciudad de México

Juan Carlos Salas jc_salasp@hotmail.com Ciudad de México

Pablo Romo pablo.romo.mendoza@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Angel Quintero Yercor82@hotmail.com Naucalpan

Juan Manuel Dávila juan.davila.di@hotmail.com Ciudad de México

Mauricio de Alva H midgardtbc@gmail.com Leon, Guanajuato

Jonathan De la Orta jonathan@prescribe365.com Ciudad de México

Julian Ernesto Serratos Roche jserratos@live.com Nuevo Laredo,TAM

Aldo Robledo aldorobledon01@gmail.com Cabo San Lucas

Jesus Sanchez impresionidea@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Jorge Maldonado mxespartano@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Carmen Rodríguez kmecow.770@gmail.com Naucalpan

Perla Sarfati perla@fisfoto.com Ciudad de México

Thomas Thorpe thomasthorpe7@gmail.com Ciudad de México

Ana Quiros analaura.quirosp@gmail.com Guadalajara, Jalisco

Uriel Pons iniciativaspartan@gmail.com Guadalajara

Napoli
Renato La Rana Coach.larana@gmail.com Torre del Greco

Netherlands
Ivo Koorneef ivo@coursept.nl Breda , Noord-Brabant

Pepe Pont info@fastforwardsports.nl Woerden, Utrecht

Oman
Alaa Halawi alaa.halawi@gmail.com Muscat

Qatar
Raymond Ebon raylen1630@gmail.com Doha

Melissa Woods melissawoods8@gmail.com Doha

Saudi Arabia

Rafif Badghaish 874230@gmail.com
AlKhobar, Eastern
Province



Sénégal
Youssef Kalach youssefkalach@gmail.com Dakar

Singapore
Javis Lim jun_jie_75@hotmail.com Singapore

Kai Sheng Chong kaisheng.chong@gmail.com Singapore

Seow Eng Lee seoweng88@yahoo.com Singapore

South Korea
Pyo Jaehyeong jhpyo1231@hanmail.net Ulsan, South Korea

Sean Hutchinson usmchutch31706@yahoo.com Camp Humphreys/KS

Spain
Geronimo Barde geronimo.barde@gmail.com Madrid

Switzerland
Marcial Luthy Marcial@Luthy.com Neuchâtel

José Magno jose.magno@sxlbootcamp.ch Basel

Netherlands
Danny Plesz info@crossfitheerlen.nl Heerlen, Limburg

United Arab
Emirates
Rajeev Kumar raje3v.kumar@gmail.com Dubai

Nader Salah nadersalah86@yahoo.com Dubai

Jayson Castillo master_jayson2@hotmail.com
Abu Dhabi / Formal
Park Corniche

Hassan AlBlooshi hsn_snake@hotmail.com Dubai

United Kingdom

Oliver Harvey-Vallender Myrealresultsfitness@gmail.com
Birmingham, West
Midlands, UK

Owain Gruffudd PT@TheWelshSpartan.com
Tredegar, Blaenau
Gwent



Gennaro (Gino) Meriano CoachGino@exoro.biz Arizona and UK

Justin Jones Justin.jones@activechoiceuk.co.uk Tonbridge, Kent

Mark Logan Info@obstacleplaypark.com Redhill, Surrey

West Malaysia
Shum Chiew mun shumtrainer@yahoo.com Ipoh perak


